316 Stainless Steel (ASTM A351 CF8M)
316L  Stainless Steel (ASTM A351 CF8M)
316 Stainless Steel (ASTM A351 CF8M)
SUS 316
TFM1600TM
PTFE
PTFE
316 Stainless Steel cast materials are passivated

Example Description: Full Port, Stainless Steel Body & Ends, 316 Stainless Steel Ball & Stem, TFM1600TM Seat, PTFE Body Seal, Direct Mount, ½” Size
7B41  6              6       A   T   P                    05
Order Example: (7B4166ATP05)
SIZEMOUNT
P = Direct Mount 25= 2-1/2”
30= 3”
40= 4”
60= 6”
80= 8”
05= 1/2”
07=  3/4”
10= 1”
15= 1-1/2”
20= 2”